 schneider-electric.com  |  1Selection Guide
Butterfly Valve Assemblies
Selection Guide
© 2019 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies. 	 December, 2019 tc
Document Number: F-27440-9
Product Description
Schneider Electric’s butterfly valve line offers a wide range of

December, 2019 tc	 © 2019 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.
	 Document Number: F-27440-9
Part Numbering SystemButterfly Valve Numbering System
Rubber Lined
V x xx – 6 x xx – x x xx – x – xx
Flow Patternb
Control Signal Type
A = 2-Position
B = Body only
F = Floating (SPDT, center off)
S = Proprotional (Vdc, mAdc)
Disc
F = Full 175 psi close to 12"
U = Undercut 50 psi close
Accessory
S = Auxilary switch
Leave the digit blank for no accessories
Type
6 = Butterfly
Style
2 = 2-Way
3 = 3-Way
Power Loss
Action
0 = NSR
1 = NO
2 = NC
1 A NC C
2 B NC C
7 B NO C
8 A NO C
a.  The letter indicates the main valve and where the actuator is mounted.
b.  The view represented is of the stem side of the valve pointing down.
     For spring return models this column also indicates position on loss of power.
Actuator Code
See Table 1
If actuator code is
only three digits,
leave the fourth
digit blank.
Body Style
L   = Nylon disc and lug body
H1= High Performance
        Stainless Steel
M  = AlumBronze Disc*
SS = Stainless Steel Disc*
*Note: (Consult Factory)
Port Code
11 = 2”
12 = 2.5”
13 = 3”
14 = 4”
15 = 5”
16 = 6”
17 = 8”
18 = 10”
19 = 12”
20 = 14“
21 = 16”
22 = 18”
Main
Valve
Position
Main
Valvea
Configuration
Number
Linked
Valve
*Note:
Larger Sizes
(Consult Factory)
A B